
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : L.D Compiler/Investigator 
Statistical Assistant Grade II/  
Statistical Investigator Grade II/  
Computer Operator Grade II 

Name of Department : Economics&Statistics
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 1.11.2013

No. of Vacancies reported : 1(One) NJD 
Date of Advice : 11.11.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS
                         TPO                  :  MR III 92 ST, 94 LC/AI, 96M, 98E, 100V, MR IV 2E
                         NCA                 :  Nil
                         NJD                  :  nIL

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Soumya.S.S,
Sivasree
Kovilvila, Machel PO,
Malayinkeezhu,
Thiruvananthapuram 695571.

87 - MR IV 3 OC NJD 
satisfied

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD
PH

Blind      Deaf       Ortho
TOTAL

Previous 40 40 35 1 1 117

Present - - 1 - -   1

Grand 
Total

40 40 36 1 1 118

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Economics&Statistics
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	40
	40
	35
	1
	1
	117
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	  1
	40
	40
	36
	1
	1
	118


