APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	L.D Compiler/Investigator Statistical Assistant Grade II/ Statistical Investigator Grade II/ Computer Operator Grade II
Name of Department	:	Economics&Statistics
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	1.11.2013
vacancy		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	1(One) NJD
Date of Advice	:	11.11.2013
No. of vacancies remaining	:	Nil

PENDING TURNS

ТРО	: MR III 92 ST, 94 LC/AI, 96M, 98E, 100V, MR IV 2E
NCA	: Nil
NJD	: nIL

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Soumya.S.S, Sivasree Kovilvila, Machel PO, Malayinkeezhu, Thiruvananthapuram 695571.	87	-	MR IV 3 OC NJD satisfied	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	Blind	PH Deaf	Ortho	TOTAL
Previous	40	40	35	1	1		117
Present	-	-	1	-	-		1
Grand Total	40	40	36	1	1		118

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM